assessment _id

WADEN-485005250
WADEN-485005350
WADEN-485005350
WADEN-485009900
WADEN-485011100
WADEN-485012150
WADEN-485100300
WADEN-485100550
WADEN-485100570
WADEN-485100580
WADEN-485101300
WADEN-494900700
WADEN-494900750
WADEN-494900750
WADEN-494903150
WADEN-494903200
WADEN-494903550
WADEN-494903700
WADEN-494903850
WADEN-494904050
WADEN-494904200
WADEN-494904250
WADEN-494904500
WADEN-494905950
WADEN-494906050
WADEN-494906200
WADEN-494907100
WADEN-494907550
WADEN-495007750
WADEN-495014300
WADEN-495018650
WADEN-495020800
WADEN-495022400
WADEN-495025500
WADEN-495025500
WADEN-495026850
WADEN-495027050
WADEN-495027150
WADEN-495029350
WADEN-495029500
WADEN-495031500
WADEN-495035800
WADEN-495035900
WADEN-495035900
WADEN-495036150
WADEN-495036450
WADEN-495038150
WADEN-495038800
WADEN-495039550
WADEN-495040000
WADEN-504900350
WADEN-504901000

sale_id

2346070
2265017
2327770
2379920
2243684
2360626
2435730
2441075
2458165
2386487
2326073
2443843
2286766
2432582
2436645
2352182
2346590
2409357
2348192
2310902
2286595
2330309
2317365
2332734
2359630
2391541
2313229
2381371
2331117
2376619
2288569
2323593
2371678
2260810
2395874
2375844
2379660
2329033
2299099
2342839
2286802
2404709
2381078
2443782
2385653
2332563
2288742
2330885
2372346
2409528
2383285
2419832

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.73
0.99
0.87
0.84
0.71
1.05
1.31
0.83
1.23
1.04
0.99
1.10
0.80
1.00
1.11
1.04
1.49
0.98
0.84
1.00
0.89
1.23
0.86
0.67
1.90
0.66
1.15
1.01
0.84
1.07
0.52
0.77
0.84
0.89
0.77
1.14
0.91
0.97
0.92
0.84
0.88
1.03
1.07
1.26
0.84
1.90
0.70
0.97
0.87
1.01
0.86
0.97



WADEN-504901350
WADEN-504901550
WADEN-504902050
WADEN-504902750
WADEN-504903250
WADEN-504904250
WADEN-504904250
WADEN-504904300
WADEN-504904550
WADEN-504907450
WADEN-504909050
WADEN-504909250
WADEN-504910300
WADEN-504911150
WADEN-504911750
WADEN-504912100
WADEN-504913600
WADEN-504913650
WADEN-505001450
WADEN-505004200
WADEN-505004350
WADEN-505005050
WADEN-505005350
WADEN-505005600
WADEN-505005650
WADEN-505006400
WADEN-505007200
WADEN-505007350
WADEN-505007550
WADEN-505007950
WADEN-505008050
WADEN-505008150
WADEN-505008300
WADEN-505008500
WADEN-505009150
WADEN-505012800
WADEN-505013050
WADEN-505013650
WADEN-505013700
WADEN-505014200
WADEN-505016700
WADEN-505016750
WADEN-505017200
WADEN-505017400
WADEN-505017550
WADEN-505018150
WADEN-505018600
WADEN-505019000
WADEN-505019250
WADEN-505019350
WADEN-505020150
WADEN-505020400
WADEN-505021900

2367509
2301331
2297299
2299327
2332978
2315894
2335211
2290819
2385349
2310309
2449603
2436423
2331735
2284225
2241426
2394507
2386522
2307469
2289079
2336830
2380436
2435299
2419733
2447940
2360684
2407729
2371269
2435119
2413497
2314022
2290246
2253327
2298756
2371193
2312631
2383888
2375849
2384987
2400312
2401913
2243707
2244634
2391036
2321000
2421343
2315534
2261761
2436162
2239774
2394978
2433810
2267037
2288339

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.19
1.19
0.84
0.86
1.27
0.68
0.65
0.96
1.02
1.02
1.18
0.88
1.79
0.81
1.37
1.05
0.88
1.11
1.01
0.90
0.87
1.03
0.84
1.68
1.25
1.27
0.99
1.26
1.48
1.69
1.22
0.95
0.93
1.23
1.10
1.00
1.01
0.96
0.89
1.10
1.38
1.00
1.04
1.00
1.06
1.04
1.12
1.14
0.81
1.26
1.20
1.04
1.14



WADEN-505021950 2360832 Improved 0.87



